19MAR25
12:52:42 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 11
3rd 8
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/8/9

: LAUREL 19MAR25

5/11/8/9

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
7.40 3.20
3.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
24.00 12.00
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
71.30 35.65
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
267.10 26.71

Am'l'/MA2 24.10.0

Show

2.60
3.20
6.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PF
P1

VALPARAISO

SPORTING

.



19MAR25
13:23:57 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 14
3rd 12
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/14/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/14/12/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

: LAUREL 19MAR25

9/14/12/10

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
4.80 2.80
5.00
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
34.60 17.30
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
55.00 27.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
297.20 29.72
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
19.60 9.80

Show

2.40
3.60
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
13:52:02 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
917

: LAUREL 19MAR25

7/10/1/4

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
4.40 2.60
5.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
23.20 11.60
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
165.50 82.75
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
946.50 94 .65
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14.20 7.10

Show

2.10
4.40
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
14:26:41 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 7
3rd 9
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/9/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

: LAUREL 19MAR25

1/7/9/13

$2.

$1.

S1.

$2.

Win

17.20

00 PAYS
78.40

00 PAYS
384.30

00 PAYS
4174.40

00 PAYS
60.80

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25

(US Dollars)

Place Show

7.60 6.00

3.20 4.20

9.20

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
39.20

$0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
192.15

$0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
417.44

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

30.40

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
14:58:56 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

: LAUREL 19MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.20

$1.00 PAYS
34.70

$1.00 PAYS
484 .70

$2.00 PAYS
52.00

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

$0.50 PAYS
17.35

$0.10 PAYS
48.47

$1.00 PAYS
26.00

Show

2.40
3.80
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
15:31:46 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 9
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/2/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1
5/17

: LAUREL 19MAR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
4.80 3.00
3.80
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
13.40 6.70
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
57.50 28.75
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
194.90 19.49
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5.00 2.50
13.60 6.80

Show

2.10
3.20
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
16:03:44 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

: LAUREL 19MAR25

AmT/MA2

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
6.40 2.80
4.00
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
17.00 8.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
31.30 15.65
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
226.50 22.65
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
15.80 7.90

24.10.0

Show

2.60
2.60
4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
16:35:55(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/6/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7
3/8

: LAUREL 19MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
9.40

$1.00 PAYS
21.80

$1.00 PAYS
52.60

$2.00 PAYS
9.00
28.00

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
4.70

$0.50 PAYS
10.90

$0.10 PAYS
5.26

$1.00 PAYS
4.50
14.00

Show

2.40
2.60
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGELl!

1



19MAR25
17:10:10 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRA
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

LAUREL 19MAR25

Win

14.80

$2.00 PAYS
71.20

$1.00 PAYS
193.10

$1.00 PAYS
697.50

$2.00 PAYS
32.80

AmT/MA2
19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

7.60
5.20

$1.00 PAYS
35.60

$0.50 PAYS
96.55

$0.10 PAYS
69.75

$1.00 PAYS
16.40

24.10.0

Show

4.20
3.00
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25 PRICE REPORT

17:37:00(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MAR25
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/9/4/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 9

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/9/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/9/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

$2.

S1.

S1.

$2.

Win

13.60

00 PAYS
92.20

00 PAYS
395.50

00 PAYS
2131.30

00 PAYS
191.00

19MAR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(us Dollars}

Place

$1.00 PAYS
46.10

$0.50 PAYS
197.75

$0.10 PAYS
213.13

$1.00 PAYS
95.50

Show

5.20
4.20
4.20

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
18:05:55 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/9/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/4

: LAUREL 19MAR25

$2.

S1.

S1

$2.

Win

18.20

00 PAYS
353.60

00 PAYS
1907.60

.00 PAYS

3697.80

00 PAYS
263.40

AmT/MA2 24.10.0
19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
24.40

$1.00 PAYS

176.80

$0.50 PAYS
953.80

$0.10 PAYS
369.78

$1.00 PAYS
131.70

PRC0002
PAGE1! 1

Show

6.00
12.80

3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



19MAR25

18:36:40 (EDT) REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE: 19MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MAR25
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/3/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

4/6

Win

12.00

$2.00 PAYS
84.00

$1.00 PAYS
435.30

$1.00 PAYS
2769.30

$2.00 PAYS
117.40

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

6.40
8.40

$1.00 PAYS

42.00

$0.50 PAYS
217.65

$0.10 PAYS
276.93

$1.00 PAYS
58.70

Show

5.20
5.00
6.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25
19:11:10(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 12

3rd 14

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/14/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1
6/4
6/8

: LAUREL 19MAR25

8/12/14/7

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

19MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
6.80 3.60
9.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
58.40 29.20
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
111.50 55.75
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
547.60 54.76
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10.40 5.20
10.40 5.20
41.40 20.70

Show

2.60
5.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



19MAR25

19:43:36(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

: LAUREL 19MAR25

A
INISH 5/8/13/11
RUNNERS : NONE

3
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
5 9.40
8
13
11
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 74.80
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/8/13 762.20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/8/13/11 17245.00
le
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5 27.20

AmT/MA2
19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
37.40

$0.50 PAYS
381.10

$0.10 PAYS
1724 .50

$1.00 PAYS
13.60

24.10.0 PRC0O002
PAGE!f 1

Show

4.00

6.80

13.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



19MAR25
20:13:28 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 7
3rd 8
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/17
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/8/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

LAUREL 19MAR25

Win

20.40

$2.00 PAYS
60.00

$1.00 PAYS
136.70

$1.00 PAYS
1450.20

$2.00 PAYS
80.00

AmT/MA2
19MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

8.00
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

30.00

$0.50 PAYS
68.35

$0.10 PAYS
145.02

$1.00 PAYS
40.00

24.10.0

Show

5.40
2.40
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGELl 1



